

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Miscellaneous Application No. 209/2024

Shri Kailash Chand Agarwal S/o Shri Bhanwar Lal Agarwal
-----Applicant

Versus

Mandir Murti Shri Jugalkishore Ji Maharaj
-----Respondent

For Applicant(s)	:	Mr. Saurabh Jain
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AVNEESH JHINGAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHUTOSH KUMAR

Order

13/08/2024

On request of learned counsel for the applicant, put up after three weeks.

(ASHUTOSH KUMAR),J

(AVNEESH JHINGAN),J